
LIST OF HOLIDAYS TO BE OBSERVED IN KV COSSIPORE DURING 2020 
 

SI.NO Holiday & Connected Festivals Month & Date 2020 
Day of 

week 

Compulsory Holiday 

1. Republic Day 26/01/2020 Sunday 

2. Basant Panchami/Sri panchami 30/01/2020 Thursaday 

3. Holi 10/03/2020 Tuesday 

4. Mahavir Jayanti 06/04/2020 Monday 

5. Good Friday 10/04/2020 Friday 

6. Buddha Purnima 07/05/2020 Thursday 

7. Idu’I Fitr 25/05/2020 Monday 

8. Id-ur-Zuha(Bakrid) 01/08/2020 Saturday 

9. Independence Day 15/08/2020 Saturday 

10. Muharram 30/08/2020 Sunday 

11. Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02/10/2020 Friday 

12. Dussehra (Maha Saptami(Additional) 23/10/2020 Friday 

13. Dussehra 25/10/2020 Sunday 

14. 
Milad-un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad 

(Birth Day Prophet Mahammad) 
30/10/2020 Friday 

15. Diwali (Deepavali) 14/11/2020 Saturday 

16. Guru Nanak’s Birthday 30/11/2020 Monday 

17. Chrismas Day 25/12/2020 Friday 

Restricted Holidays 

01. Maha Shivaratri 21/02/2020 Friday 

02. Holika Dahan/Dolyatra 09/03/2020 Monday 

03. Raksha Bandhan 03/08/2020 Monday 

04. Janmashtami 11/08/2020 Tuesday 

05. Bhaiduj 16/11/2020 Monday 

06. Annual Day Celebration 2020 Reserved for Annual Day  

07. Annual Sports day Celebration 2020 
Reserved for Annual Sports 

Day 
 

 


